Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Brammer - (949382) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.90
43.72
44.29
45.80
46.33
50.52
51.56
52.62
53.37
53.84
54.02
55.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.90
44.29
43.72
46.33
45.80
50.52
51.56
53.84
52.62
55.77

54.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

314

192
180
170
163
158
157

142

WA Pts

314
285
296
249
258
192
180
158
170
142

157

Round

I I T I I I T

Round

H
F

I I T I I I T

Date

27/02/16
20/09/15
20/09/15
31/01/15
01/05/15
21/09/14
02/02/14
31/08/13
03/02/13
22/09/13
16/03/13
07/07/13

Date

27/02/16
20/09/15
20/09/15
01/05/15
31/01/15
21/09/14
02/02/14
22/09/13
31/08/13
07/07/13
16/03/13

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Yorkshire County Championships

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Sheffield & District ASA Championships
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall

Level

Level

W W w =

-

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
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