## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Brammer - (949382) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.90	314	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	1
43.72	296	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
44.29	285	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
45.80	258	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
46.33	249		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Dearne Vall	3
50.52	192	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
51.56	180	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
52.62	170	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
53.37	163	Н	03/02/13	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
53.84	158	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
54.02	157	Н	16/03/13	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	1
55.77	142	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.90	314	Н	27/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	1
44.29	285	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
43.72	296	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
46.33	249		01/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Dearne Vall	3
45.80	258	Н	31/01/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield		1
50.52	192	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
51.56	180	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
53.84	158	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
52.62	170	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
55.77	142	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
54.02 opyright 202	157 4	Н	16/03/13	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

Sheffield

Dearne Vall